Catalogue
Swirl5
Ceiling Swirl Diff user
Fixed Air Pattern
www.air-diff usion.co.uk
sales@air-diff usion.co.uk
Air Diff usion Swirl52
Content

F1 (standard)- Central
Fixing hole
Ordering Key
ColourColour
Diff user
Plenum Boxes
Box Type
PBS-1
PBS-1-
Plenum box to suit square
/rectangular diff user with
circular or square side
entry spigot.
PBS-2 -
Plenum box to suit square/
rectangular diff user with
circular or square top entry
spigot.
PA -
1 Pan Adapter to suit
square/rectangle diff user
with square or circular top
entry
PBC-1 -
Circular plenum box to
suit circular diff user with a
circular side entry spigot.
Lining
U - Standard Unlined
Plenum Box
L - 6mm Class ‘O’ Internal
Lining
Spigot Damper
N - Plain spigot
(no damper)
Q - Quadrant damper
fi tted to spigot.
C - Cord operated damper
fi tted to spigot
Options
0 - No options
2 - Equalising Grid (50%
free area mesh)
 3 - Fixing lugs fi tted to
side of plenum
F 1 3 N
3
L
CL 0
Example
Example
L - Lay in style ceiling grid / surface mounted
8T/15 - 8mm Tegular style ceiling grid (15mm grid)
8T/24 - 8mm Tegular style ceiling grid (24mm grid)
16T/15 - 16mm Tegular style ceiling grid (15mm grid)
16T/24 - 16mm Tegular style ceiling grid (24mm grid)
120C - 120 Clip in (spring tee) style ceiling grid
150C - 150 Clip in (spring tee) style ceiling grid
 *600 only
www.air-diff usion.co.uk 15
Swegon are here for you from the start to the